2025 Inner Banks Home Builders Association Marketing Guide
Sponsors that sign up for an annual sponsorship package from this marketing guide will receive special distinction on our website and on our email
and marketing communications all year long. Packages must be purchased by March 31, 2026, to qualify for annual sponsor benefits. Upgraded
Directory listing is included with purchase of annual sponsorship package. Prices are only garunteed if purchased before March 31, 2026 and are
subject to change if purchased outside of the ore-determined annual sponsorship package oppourtunity listed here.

Event Sponsorship Level
Category:

Misc.

Consumer Newsletter:

Advertisement

Article with Byline
Upgraded Directory Listing

General Membership Meeting Host
Inspection Connection
Continuing Education

2026 Events:
Sporting Clays Competition Titled Event Sponsorship
Lunch Sponsor
Featured Display Sponsorshij
Cart Sponsor
Ammo Sponsor
Station Sponsor
Team Registration
New Member Orientation Break April 8
October 7
Annual Workforce Scholarship Golf Tournament
Grand Event Sponsor
Platinum Sponsor
Grand Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Food Sponsor
Beverage Cart Sponsor
Booth + Hole Sponsor
Hole Sponsor
AM Team Registration
PM Team Registration
Inner Banks Parade of Homes
Titled Event Sponsor
Diamond Level- Awards Gala
REALTOR's Choice Sponsor
Hospitality Sponsor
Emerald Sponsor
Fall Golf Classic
Grand Event Sponsor
Platinum Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Bronze Sponsor
Beverage Cart Sponsor
Hole Sponsor

Total investment:

Organization Name:
Personal Contact Name:
Contact Phone:

Amount

$250/month

$400/month
$100/annually

$800
$500
$400

$2,500
$1,000
$750
$300
$250
$100
$465
$450
$450

$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$450
$400
$300
$200
$560
$560

$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000

$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$400
$400

Signature:

Selection/Qty Notes:

Please circle desired month: Jan., Feb., March,
Apr., May, June, July, Aug., Sept., Oct., Nov.,
Dec.

Please circle desired month: Jan., Feb., March,
Apr., May, June, July, Aug., Sept., Oct., Nov.,
Dec.

*included with purchase of annual Sponsorship
package.

Please circle desired month: Jan., Feb., Mareh;
Apr-May, June, Aug-Sept., Oct., Nov.

*only 2 annually. Sponsorship is for one (1).
*only 2 annually. Sponsorship is for one (1).

@GK Catering

@GK Catering

*name subject to change
*only 1 available

*only 4 spots available

Check in starts at 7AM

Check in starts at 12PM

*only 1 available.

*only 1 available

Today's Date:

Email:




