

2025 Inner Banks Home Builders Association Marketing Guide

Sponsors that sign up for an annual sponsorship package from this marketing guide will receive special distinction on our website and on our email and marketing communications all year long. Packages must be purchased by March 31, 2026, to qualify for annual sponsor benefits. Upgraded Directory listing is included with purchase of annual sponsorship package. Prices are only guaranteed if purchased before March 31, 2026 and are subject to change if purchased outside of the ore-determined annual sponsorship package oppourtunity listed here.

Event	Sponsorship Level	Amount	Selection/Qty	Notes:
Category:				
Misc.				
<i>Consumer Newsletter:</i>				
	Advertisement	\$250/month		<i>Please circle desired month: Jan., Feb., March, Apr., May, June, July, Aug., Sept., Oct., Nov., Dec.</i>
	Article with Byline	\$400/month		<i>Please circle desired month: Jan., Feb., March, Apr., May, June, July, Aug., Sept., Oct., Nov., Dec.</i>
<i>Upgraded Directory Listing</i>		\$100/annually	x	*included with purchase of annual Sponsorship package.
<i>General Membership Meeting</i>	Host	\$800		<i>Please circle desired month: Jan., Feb., March, Apr., May, June, Aug., Sept., Oct., Nov.</i>
<i>Inspection Connection</i>		\$500		*only 2 annually. Sponsorship is for one (1).
<i>Continuing Education</i>		\$400		*only 2 annually. Sponsorship is for one (1).
2026 Events:				
<i>Sporting Clays Competition</i>	Titled Event Sponsorship	\$2,500		
	Lunch Sponsor	\$1,000		
	Featured Display Sponsorship	\$750		
	Cart Sponsor	\$300		
	Ammo Sponsor	\$250		
	Station Sponsor	\$100		
	Team Registration	\$465		
<i>New Member Orientation Break</i>	April 8	\$450		@GK Catering
	October 7	\$450		@GK Catering
<i>Annual Workforce Scholarship Golf Tournament</i>				*name subject to change
	Grand Event Sponsor	\$5,000		*only 1 available
	Platinum Sponsor	\$2,000		
	Grand Sponsor	\$1,000		
	Gold Sponsor	\$500		
	Food Sponsor	\$450		
	Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$400		*only 4 spots available
	Booth + Hole Sponsor	\$300		
	Hole Sponsor	\$200		
	AM Team Registration	\$560		Check in starts at 7AM
	PM Team Registration	\$560		Check in starts at 12PM
<i>Inner Banks Parade of Homes</i>				
	Titled Event Sponsor	\$10,000		*only 1 available.
	Diamond Level- Awards Gala	\$5,000		
	REALTOR's Choice Sponsor	\$2,500		
	Hospitality Sponsor	\$2,500		
	Emerald Sponsor	\$1,000		
<i>Fall Golf Classic</i>				
	Grand Event Sponsor	\$3,500		*only 1 available
	Platinum Sponsor	\$2,500		
	Gold Sponsor	\$2,000		
	Silver Sponsor	\$1,000		
	Bronze Sponsor	\$500		
	Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$400		
	Hole Sponsor	\$400		
	Total investment:			

Organization Name: _____ Signature: _____
 Personal Contact Name: _____ Today's Date: _____
 Contact Phone: _____
 Email: _____